

- 1 Page 1-line 3 Delete "making".
2
3 Page 1-line 4 Delete entirely.
4
5 Page 1-lines 10 through 13 Delete entirely and insert:
6
7 "Section 1. W.S. 28-8-114(c) and by creating a new subsection
8 (e) is amended to read:".
9
10 Page 2-lines 4 through 22 Delete entirely.
11
12 Page 3-line 1 Reinsert stricken (b) and delete "(c)".
13
14 Page 3-line 12 Delete "shall have standing and".
15
16 Page 3-line 13 Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
17
18 Page 3-lines 16 through 23 Delete entirely.
19
20 Page 4-line 2 Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
21 EKLUND, CHAIRMAN